
Notice 

Faculty of Management Studies 

Year III Semester I Examination – August 2024 

For the student of Department of Marketing Management & 

Department of Tourism & Hospitality Management 

 

The following subjects of the above examination have been postponed on the request of the relevant 

departments as follows. 

Subject Previo
us 
date 

Previous 
time 

Revised 
date 

Revised 
time 

Venue 

THM 31083-Housekeeping Operations II 
Practical(Dept of THM)                                                                                          
THM 3153 - Housekeeping  Operations II 
Practical(Dept of THM) Old Syllabus 

15.08.
2024 

9.00am 
onwards 

30.08.2024 9.00am 
onwards 

Circuit 
Bungalo
w 

THM 3173-Cost Controlling & Revenue 
Management in Hospitality Industry(Dept 
of THM)Old Syllabus 

14.08.
2024 

9.00am-
12.00noo
n 

21.08.2024 1.30pm-
4.30pm 

 
Examina
tion Hall 

MKT 3143 Brand Management (Dept of 
MM) Old Syllbus 

09.08.
2024 

2.00pm-
5.00pm 

23.08.2024 9.00am-
12.00noon 

 

 

 

 

Senior Assistant Registrar 

Faculty of Management Studies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


