Notice

Faculty of Management Studies Year III Semester I Examination – August 2024

For the student of Department of Marketing Management & Department of Tourism & Hospitality Management

The following subjects of the above examination have been postponed on the request of the relevant departments as follows.

Subject	Previo	Previous	Revised	Revised	Venue
	us	time	date	time	
	date				
THM 31083-Housekeeping Operations II	15.08.	9.00am	30.08.2024	9.00am	Circuit
Practical(Dept of THM)	2024	onwards		onwards	Bungalo
THM 3153 - Housekeeping Operations II					w
Practical(Dept of THM) Old Syllabus					
THM 3173-Cost Controlling & Revenue	14.08.	9.00am-	21.08.2024	1.30pm-	
Management in Hospitality Industry(Dept	2024	12.00noo		4.30pm	Examina
of THM)Old Syllabus		n			tion Hall
MKT 3143 Brand Management (Dept of	09.08.	2.00pm-	23.08.2024	9.00am-	
MM) Old Syllbus	2024	5.00pm		12.00noon	

Senior Assistant Registrar Faculty of Management Studies